

Tow Hook Receiver License Plate Mount

READ BEFORE INSTALLATION

The use of any Rennline product is the sole responsibility of the end user. Rennline Inc. accepts no responsibility for warranty voids or damage resulting from the use of these products. Due to the varying location of wiring harnesses and other components, carefully inspect any area prior to drilling. All Rennline products are intended for off road use only and should be installed by a qualified automotive technician.

Check to make sure you have all parts listed prior to installation.
If anything is missing contact us immediately.

- (1) Bracket assembly
 - (1) Center support
 - (2) Side supports
 - (4) Plastic Nutserts - P/N - GR 5MTN4
- (6) S/S 1/4-20 Button Head - P/N MC 92949A535
- (2) S/S 1/4-20 Jam Nuts - P/N MC 94945A205
- (2) S/S 1/4 Washers - P/N MC 92141A029
- (1) S/S 3/8-16 Button Head - P/N MC 92949A619
- (1) S/S 3/8 Washer - P/N MC 92141A051



1. Remove the factory bumper plug using a screwdriver wrapped in tape or equivalent.
2. Install the threaded bracket mount into the factory tow hook receiver. Bumper cover standoff can vary a bit between models. If required, use the spacer supplied with this kit. Tighten the bracket using a 18MM six sided socket.
3. Determine your desired license plate height and assemble the bracket as shown in photo 2 using the supplied button head screws, washers and nuts.
4. Attach the bracket assembly to the threaded bracket mount using the supplied 3/8-16 button head screw and washer.
5. Now install your license plate and frame.
6. Your done.